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Combined Events
Girls  Pentathlon

Place TotalSchoolName 100FR 100FLY 50FR 100BR 100BK

1 Sala, Addison SO RENO 55.37 1:02.06 25.84 1:13.63 1:02.194:39.09
2 Kraemer, Marni FR GAL-PC 56.78 1:05.15 26.44 1:10.09 1:02.034:40.49
3 Llamas-Cruz, Alexandra SR CARS 57.75 1:00.38 26.82 1:19.59 1:07.414:51.95
4 Nerska, Alexandra JR CARS 58.72 1:04.22 27.25 1:10.13 1:13.964:54.28
5 Platz, Lucy T SR RENO 1:00.65 1:05.31 28.35 1:11.16 1:11.414:56.88
6 Russell, Brynn A SR CARS 59.41 1:11.35 28.03 1:15.87 1:07.065:01.72
7 Duffy, Keira SR DOUG 1:01.87 1:08.88 27.94 1:18.06 1:12.695:09.44
8 Jahreis, Cammie JR DOUG 1:02.50 1:13.40 27.78 1:19.06 1:10.315:13.05
9 Bradley, Tsila SR GAL-PC 1:03.44 1:13.25 29.47 1:13.60 1:15.415:15.17

10 Foster, Hannah JR GAL-PC 59.82 1:15.87 26.94 1:24.57 1:12.095:19.29
11 Usabiaga, Amaia SO RENO 1:01.97 1:10.63 28.84 1:27.84 1:11.255:20.53
12 Ruiz Ortega, Mariona SO RENO 1:02.63 1:15.25 28.62 1:18.00 1:16.185:20.68
13 Scott, Keira R SR RENO 1:01.93 1:14.50 28.78 1:22.12 1:14.445:21.77
14 Taylor, Caitlin SO DOUG 1:02.34 1:09.97 28.97 1:29.09 1:12.915:23.28
15 Hubert, Nevaeh A FR REED 1:04.62 1:11.34 28.75 1:25.72 1:13.785:24.21
16 Demitropoulos, Avery JR NORTH 1:02.97 1:12.28 29.03 1:24.31 1:15.635:24.22
17 Turner, Anna SR CARS 1:04.28 1:15.44 29.28 1:24.41 1:13.445:26.85
18 Clark, Avery SO RENO 1:05.63 1:15.09 29.94 1:21.71 1:20.345:32.71
19 Kaiser, Ambrose JR NORTH 1:06.19 1:20.41 28.96 1:18.63 1:26.135:40.32
20 Pϐlieger, Bella JR RENO 1:03.00 1:24.17 29.41 1:29.66 1:15.755:41.99
21 Peck, Hadley SO DOUG 1:07.47 1:17.84 32.12 1:25.50 1:19.855:42.78
22 Stevenson, Carli SO DOUG 1:04.75 1:19.97 30.88 1:28.87 1:22.185:46.65
23 Meyer, Addison G FR CARS 1:10.81 1:17.79 31.50 1:32.56 1:20.815:53.47
24 Finne, Taylor SO INCL 1:07.21 1:26.22 28.78 1:35.58 1:17.185:54.97
25 Lott, Evelyn R SR CHURC 1:11.12 1:21.18 32.25 1:30.32 1:21.815:56.68
26 Campbell-Richards, Betsy SO CARS 1:07.68 1:27.94 30.22 1:33.21 1:20.005:59.05
27 Chiperi, Soϐia SO GAL-PC 1:13.28 1:22.91 32.00 1:31.62 1:26.506:06.31
28 Hernandez, Willa FR RENO 1:13.00 1:28.75 32.59 1:34.40 1:29.826:18.56
29 Bengoa, Tea SR LOWRY 1:15.00 1:27.31 34.03 1:37.25 1:27.726:21.31
30 Peek, Billie FR RENO 1:11.00 1:34.41 32.94 1:35.53 1:28.376:22.25
31 Murray, Aurabella FR RENO 1:13.78 1:23.03 33.03 1:48.31 1:24.816:22.96
32 Williams, Victoria SO DAM 1:13.38 1:39.97 33.56 1:32.75 1:28.816:28.47
33 Wilcox, Brynne SR FERN 1:10.25 1:41.83 31.53 1:40.53 1:25.536:29.67
34 Miller, Jocylyn D JR CHURC 1:08.88 1:34.72 30.44 1:44.16 1:33.346:31.54
35 Garman, Cassidy FR RENO 1:11.29 1:42.22 32.66 1:44.22 1:23.006:33.39
36 Toland, Makenna FR LOWRY 1:11.38 1:38.35 35.22 1:49.78 1:26.386:41.11
37 Morgan, Evie JR LOWRY 1:17.60 1:38.44 34.40 1:36.81 1:38.406:45.65
38 Farstad, Shelby SR DAM 1:18.09 1:34.88 33.41 1:38.62 1:41.096:46.09
39 Blumenthal, Kalia SO DOUG 1:17.56 1:35.91 35.38 1:46.34 1:34.376:49.56
40 Kieckhefer, Aspen r SR DAM 1:19.25 1:41.75 32.50 1:56.53 1:25.226:55.25
41 Harmon, Lizzie FR LOWRY 1:13.75 2:00.78 32.75 1:46.28 1:30.877:04.43
42 Farstad, Avery SR DAM 1:24.13 1:41.18 37.41 1:45.12 1:37.907:05.74
43 Murray, Aelli l SR HUG 1:23.43 1:41.78 34.88 1:55.19 1:32.537:07.81
44 Schue, Alura SR DOUG 1:16.48 1:39.92 34.53 2:06.87 1:33.327:11.12
45 Strazi, Erica JR DOUG 1:25.07 1:55.81 37.47 2:01.66 1:43.067:43.07
46 Martinez, Mia FR LOWRY 1:29.06 1:48.81 41.66 2:06.15 1:53.287:58.96
47 Bedard, Elizabeth SO HUG 1:29.47 2:15.06 41.10 2:03.91 1:50.158:19.69
48 Contreras, Camila FR LOWRY 1:39.47 2:08.10 43.14 2:18.41 1:51.318:40.43

Boys  Pentathlon
Place TotalSchoolName 100FR 100FLY 50FR 100BR 100BK

1 Schott, Evan JR RENO 50.96 57.44 23.50 1:03.67 56.004:11.57
2 Dalinis, Sam SR RENO 50.37 58.19 23.17 1:10.56 58.344:20.63
3 Gosselin, Todd A SR CARS 53.72 1:02.03 24.85 1:07.06 1:00.594:28.25
4 Motta, Ryan SR GAL-PC 53.58 1:01.41 24.56 1:11.25 1:01.694:32.49
5 Sutton, Matthew SO DOUG 52.56 1:02.94 23.78 1:12.47 1:04.534:36.28
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6 Doan, Nick SR DAM 54.16 1:02.47 24.31 1:08.60 1:06.814:36.35
7 Swenski, Ethan FR REED 53.50 1:03.25 24.03 1:09.31 1:08.164:38.25
8 Miller, Ben R JR REED 57.19 1:03.19 25.60 1:12.97 1:05.194:44.14
9 Pickett, Landon JR GAL-PC 53.35 1:05.65 24.50 1:19.81 1:07.724:51.03

10 Hensley, Derick G FR CARS 57.16 1:08.66 26.22 1:11.75 1:08.214:52.00
11 Morway, Asa T FR CARS 55.41 1:04.50 25.63 1:20.78 1:06.534:52.85
12 Schardt, Gage SO GAL-PC 54.97 1:05.25 25.38 1:17.85 1:10.384:53.83
13 Renwick, Carter FR REED 55.88 1:10.75 23.85 1:18.03 1:05.404:53.91
14 Miller, Nick FR REED 56.44 1:09.50 26.81 1:20.34 1:02.504:55.59
15 Jones, Matt JR FERN 55.96 1:08.28 26.06 1:20.85 1:04.784:55.93
16 Del Fiorentiano, David A SO CARS 56.25 1:08.09 25.37 1:16.09 1:10.784:56.58
17 Bellows, Dalton R JR REED 59.81 1:05.59 27.28 1:18.41 1:06.154:57.24
18 Seifert, Theodore JR GAL-PC 57.93 1:03.31 28.44 1:21.50 1:06.224:57.40
19 Schaeffer, Zach JR FERN 59.82 1:08.72 28.32 1:14.34 1:07.754:58.95
20 Dixon, James FR GAL-PC 59.25 1:06.72 27.40 1:15.69 1:10.224:59.28
21 Rowlett, Baylen W SO DOUG 57.84 1:03.10 26.81 1:23.16 1:10.375:01.28
22 Yturbide, Matthew SR DOUG 58.35 1:08.53 27.09 1:18.91 1:09.385:02.26
23 Lee, Daniel FR RENO 59.87 1:11.43 27.44 1:17.85 1:07.915:04.50
24 Lum, Chase FR GAL-PC 57.38 1:08.78 27.54 1:23.46 1:08.755:05.91
25 Denault, David Lee FR DAM 57.65 1:13.97 25.65 1:18.97 1:11.975:08.21
26 Gleason, Timothy SO DOUG 57.47 1:11.66 26.09 1:17.20 1:20.665:13.08
27 Whalen, Clayton S JR CARS 57.87 1:18.19 26.19 1:23.32 1:07.815:13.38
28 Igarta, Keaheanu M JR REED 1:01.00 1:08.56 27.69 1:26.63 1:11.195:15.07
29 Gardner, Hunter SR RENO 1:00.56 1:18.18 26.91 1:19.75 1:12.035:17.43
30 Kieckhefer, Austin r SR DAM 1:00.34 1:19.22 28.79 1:18.41 1:15.625:22.38
31 Smith, Finn JR RENO 1:00.74 1:12.88 27.85 1:27.53 1:14.755:23.75
32 Sullivan, Oren JR RENO 1:04.22 1:18.47 28.75 1:16.99 1:16.755:25.18
33 Kieckhefer, Lincoln FR DAM 1:06.00 1:16.81 29.53 1:21.44 1:13.225:27.00
34 Park, Alex JR RENO 1:02.88 1:14.34 27.16 1:27.47 1:17.565:29.41
35 Gladstone, Ian M SO REED 1:02.49 1:19.25 28.22 1:25.37 1:17.195:32.52
36 Vu, Alan SR GAL-PC 1:02.97 1:19.59 28.78 1:26.56 1:18.195:36.09
37 Peralta, Martin JR RENO 1:03.22 1:17.45 28.57 1:30.10 1:22.695:42.03
38 Arrison, Wiliam JR INCL 1:01.91 1:18.07 27.44 1:25.65 1:29.255:42.32
39 Peck, Scott FR DOUG 1:05.62 1:27.41 29.41 1:20.65 1:23.905:46.99
40 Stephenson, Liam SR REED 1:13.62 1:32.07 31.66 1:36.18 1:19.596:13.12
41 Upham, Gage SR REED 1:11.91 1:37.94 29.84 1:36.87 1:20.256:16.81
42 Hoffmann, Trevor JR GAL-PC 1:11.62 1:23.06 33.53 1:44.66 1:24.596:17.46
43 Halford, William FR DAM 1:14.07 1:38.60 32.25 1:34.22 1:30.666:29.80
44 Jensen, Garrett SR LOWRY 1:07.45 1:25.91 31.72 1:48.32 1:53.006:46.40

Girls  Pentathlon
Place TotalSchoolName 100FR 50FLY 50FR 50BR 50BK

1 Syn, Kasia JR RENO 1:12.59 35.50 31.32 49.07 38.853:47.33
2 Christy, Chloe SO CARS 1:15.25 40.38 33.25 45.97 40.433:55.28
3 Giambastiani, Amelia JR RENO 1:17.90 42.28 35.04 47.81 43.534:06.56
4 Sheridan, Jacqueline FR RENO 1:20.50 42.81 35.03 51.47 39.694:09.50
5 Wacker, Mabel SO CARS 1:19.66 43.75 34.66 56.50 44.224:18.79
6 Roque-Ortega, Maliyah SO CARS 1:16.50 44.00 35.06 58.50 44.944:19.00
7 DeLuca, Breanna SR CARS 1:19.78 45.65 36.35 51.87 46.414:20.06
8 Dao, Elizabeth SO CARS 1:24.62 49.90 38.41 1:00.66 43.384:36.97

Boys  Pentathlon
Place TotalSchoolName 100FR 50FLY 50FR 50BR 50BK

1 Crain, Cash SO RENO 1:00.28 29.85 27.19 38.78 32.453:08.55
2 Nordquist, Jakob FR DAM 1:12.63 37.80 30.97 44.28 42.103:47.78
3 Budge, Connor SR RENO 1:11.72 33.88 30.71 50.84 40.973:48.12
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4 Smith, Trey FR RENO 1:12.22 40.85 32.78 44.62 41.973:52.44


